2017-06-08
5011675704-DA06
 Warning
EN  DVP04DA-H2 is an OPEN-TYPE device. It should be installed in a control cabinet free of airborne dust, humidity,
electric shock and vibration. To prevent non-maintenance staff from operating DVP04DA-H2, or to prevent an
accident from damaging DVP04DA-H2, the control cabinet in which DVP04DA-H2 is installed should be
equipped with a safeguard. For example, the control cabinet in which DVP04DA-H2 is installed can be unlocked
with a special tool or key.

 本体上的接地端子  务必正确的接地，可提高产品抗噪声能力。
 产品简介
 型号说明及周边装置
 感谢您采用台达 DVP 系列产品。DVP04DA-H2 模拟信号输出模块可透过 DVP-EH2 系列主机程序以指令
FROM/TO 来读写 DVP04DA-H2 模拟信号输出模块的数据。而模拟信号输出模块接受来自 PLC 主机的 4 组
12 位数字数据，再将数字数据转换为 4 点模拟信号输出（电压或电流皆可）。
 使用者可经由配线选择电压输出或电流输出。电压输出范围 0V ~ +10V DC（分辨率为 2.5mV）。电流输出
范围 0mA ~ 20mA（分辨率为 5μA）。
 产品外观及各部介绍
尺寸单位：mm
D
 -
V
 +
I +
C
O
M
24
V
0V
V
 +
I +
V
 +
I +
C
O
M
D
 +
C
O
M
8
C
H
1
C
H
3
C
H
4
R
S
-48
5
F
G
V
 +
F
G
C
O
M
F
G
I +
C
H
2
 DIN 轨糟 (35mm)  端子
 扩展机／扩展模块连接口  固定孔
 机种名称  端子配置
 电源、错误及转换指示灯  扩展机／扩展模块连接座
 DIN 轨固定扣
简体中文
 外部配线